Race Date
October 21, 2017

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Algonquin Jacobs
3 Huntley
4 Dekalb
5 South Elgin
6 Auburn
7 Harlem
8 East
9 Elgin Larkin

10 Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls Championship

Top5
Places

44

Top 5 Times:

62

Top 5 Times:

65

Top 5 Times:

105

Top 5 Times:

140

Top 5 Times:

141

Top 5 Times:

182

Top 5 Times:

229

Top 5 Times:

246

Top 5 Times:

256

Top 5 Times:

Class - A Championship

1:37:15.0
4 7 11
1:39:46.0
9 10 13
1:40:56.1
1 14 23
1:41:26.6

6 30 31
1:44:21.8

8 12 32
1:45:35.6

20 24 40
1:48:14.6

26 38 54
1:52:06.5

39 44 45
1:53:42.3

29 47 52
1:54:46.5

2017 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Team Summary Results
Girls

Finishers

4
15

18

16

33

36

43

48

55

57

62

5
19

22

17

34

37

46

50

56

61

66

6*
28

25

21

51

42

53

58

64

63

69

35

27

59

49

65

60

68

67

70

10/21/2017 02:53:04



Race Date
October 21, 2017

2017 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 384
2 2 540
3 3 544
4 4 354
5 5 537
6 6 562
7 7 364
8 8 478
9 9 425
10 10 431
11 11 357
12 12 484
13 13 430
14 14 378
15 15 548
16 16 426
17 17 432
18 18 363
19 19 546
20 20 454
21 21 434
22 22 356
23 23 382
24 24 459
25 25 358
26 26 500
27 27 433
28 28 539
29 29 519
30 30 563
31 31 569
32 32 482
33 33 383
34 34 386
35 35 353
36 36 568
37 37 565
38 38 494
39 39 405
40 40 450
41 41 543
42 42 564
43 43 480
44 44 406
45 45 411

Katherine Olsen
Lauren Johnston
Alicia Repka
Alyson Doherty
Taylor Frommer
Hannah Anderson
Jenna Skuza

Elle Maculan
Grace Allen
Rachael Morrison
Meghan Lemke
Taylor Wartell
Annie Mitchell
Inga Collin
Jordan Tresemer
Olivia Boncoscky
Madison Overly
Jade Schneider
Kaela Stewart
Alyssa Kuehne
Mary Raclawski
Kristina Innis
Megan LeBlanc
Breanna Sheldon
Lindsey Loga
Merline Mouapi
Gen Porsche
Katie Johnston
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Olivia Cabaj
Taylor Pray
Isabelle Roethle
Aly Moore

Sarahi Porcayo
Alyssa Demma
Anjali Patel
Jasmine Hernandez
Adriana Flores
Jacqueline Munoz
Klaire Boisvert
Hannah Pickard
Faith Cassata
Valeria Meza
Hortencia Ortiz
Valeria Sanchez

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

Team

Dekalb
Hononegah
Hononegah
Algonquin Jacobs
Hononegah
South Elgin
Algonquin Jacobs
Auburn

Huntley

Huntley
Algonquin Jacobs
Auburn

Huntley

Dekalb
Hononegah
Huntley

Huntley
Algonquin Jacobs
Hononegah
Harlem

Huntley
Algonquin Jacobs
Dekalb

Harlem
Algonquin Jacobs
East

Huntley
Hononegah
Guilford

South Elgin
South Elgin
Auburn

Dekalb

Dekalb
Algonquin Jacobs
South Elgin
South Elgin

East

Elgin Larkin
Harlem
Hononegah
South Elgin
Auburn

Elgin Larkin

Elgin Larkin

-------- Splits --------  Finish

1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
18:07 18:07.4 6:02/M TM
18:28 18:28.6 6:09/M TM
18:39 18:39.2 6:13/M TM
19:16 19:16.7 6:25/M TM
19:21 19:21.0 6:27/M TM
19:27 19:27.8 6:29/M TM
19:31 19:31.2 6:30/M TM
19:41 19:41.5 6:34/M TM
19:56 19:56.8 6:39/M TM
20:00 20:00.5 6:40/M TM
20:02 20:02.9 6:41/M TM
20:03 20:03.5 6:41/M TM™M
20:13 20:13.8 6:44/M TM
20:18 20:185 6:46/M TM
20:20 20:20.3 6:47M TM
20:21 20:21.7 6:47M TM
20:23 20:23.1 6:48/M TM
20:25 20:25.1 6:48/M TM
20:25 20:25.8 6:48/M TM
20:26 20:26.1 6:49/M IND
20:26 20:26.7 6:49/M TM
20:30 20:30.0 6:50/M TM
20:30 20:30.8 6:50/M TM
20:41 20:41.4 6:54/M IND
20:43 20:43.3 6:54/M TM
20:47 20:47.6 6:56/M IND
20:51 20:51.3 6:57//M TM™M
20:51 20:51.6 6:57/M TM
20:53 20:53.1 6:58/M IND
20:53 20:53.1 6:58/M TM
21:02 21:.025 7:01/M TM
21:11 21:11.0 7:04/M TM
21:14 21:143 7:05/M TM
21:15 21:155 7:05/M TM
21:25 21:25.0 7:08/M TM
21:27 21:27.3 7:09/M TM
21:30 21:30.8 7:10/M TM
21:42 21:42.6 7:14/M IND
21:45 21:45.2 7:15/M
21:47 21:47.8 7:16/M
21:50 21:504 7:17M TM
21:54 21546 7:18/M TM
22:12 22:12.8 7:24/M TM
22:22 22:22.3 7:27/M
22:23 22:23.6 7:28/M

10/21/2017 02:53:27



Race Date

October 21, 2017

2017 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 70

476
520
449
571
457
387
524
479
501
499
497
402
455
381
460
412
521
407
496
483
525
401
505
522
523

Allison Korkmaz
Sydney Enke
Ingrid Alcala
Rileigh Swanson
Katie Perkins
Holly Trapp
Sarah McLaughlin
Lillian Mcqueeny
Morgan Pease
Caroline Mickle
Jennifer Martinez
Alyssa Durrant
Jenna Lane
Caitlin Krause
Jadyn Totz
Giselle Solano
Megan Gilfillan
Hope Powell
Sophia Janicki
Esther Sales
Mackenzie Pass
Brittany Burgos

Olivia Winternheimer

Hannah Linhart
Laney Linhart

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Championship
Class - A Championship

Team
Auburn
Guilford
Harlem
South Elgin
Harlem
Dekalb
Guilford
Auburn
East
East
East
Elgin Larkin
Harlem
Dekalb
Harlem
Elgin Larkin
Guilford
Elgin Larkin
East
Auburn
Guilford
Elgin Larkin
East
Guilford
Guilford

-------- Splits --------  Finish

1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile Time Pace Qual
22:26 22:26.6 7:29/M TM
22:28 22:28.0 7:29/M
22:33 22:33.8 7:31/M
22:37 22:37.5 7:32IM TM
22:45 22:45.4 7:35/M
22:51 22515 7:37/M TM
22:55 22:55.7 7:38/M
23:01 23:01.7 7:40/M TM
23:09 23:09.1 7:43/M
23:10 23:10.8 7:43/M
23:16 23:16.2 7:45/M
23:19 23:19.4 7:46/M
23:21 23:21.5 7:47/M
23:28 23:285 7:49/M TM
23:38 23:38.8 7:53/M
23:51 23:51.6 7:57/M
24:02 24:02.6 8:01/M
24:06 24:06.1 8:02/M
24:14 24:14.0 8:05/M
24:26 24:26.6 8:09/M TM
24:27 24:27.0 8:09/M
24:35 24:35.7 8:12/M
24:43 24:43.9 8:14/IM
26:50 26:50.3 8:57/M
28:14 28:14.7 9:25/M

10/21/2017 02:53:27



Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):44

540
544
537
548
546
539
543

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Algonquin Jacobs

Lauren Johnston
Alicia Repka
Taylor Frommer
Jordan Tresemer
Kaela Stewart
Katie Johnston
Hannah Pickard

Team Score (places):62

354
364
357
363
356
358
353

No o~ wDN PR

Alyson Doherty
Jenna Skuza
Meghan Lemke
Jade Schneider
Kristina Innis
Lindsey Loga
Alyssa Demma

Team - Huntley
Team Score (places):65

425
431
430
426
432
434
433

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Grace Allen
Rachael Morrison
Annie Mitchell
Olivia Boncoscky
Madison Overly
Mary Raclawski
Gen Porsche

Team - Dekalb
Team Score (places):105

384
378
382
383
386
387
381

~No ok wWDN R

Katherine Olsen
Inga Collin
Megan LeBlanc
Aly Moore
Sarahi Porcayo
Holly Trapp
Caitlin Krause

2017 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

11
18
22

(25)

(35)

10
13
16
17

(21)

27)

14
23
33
34

(51)

(59)

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:27.0

2
5

10
25
44
(72)
(113)

18:28.6
18:39.2
19:21.0
20:20.3
20:25.8
20:51.6
21:50.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:57.2

4
11
22
40
62

(87)

(122)

19:16.7
19:31.2
20:02.9
20:25.1
20:30.0
20:43.3
21:25.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:11.2

9
19
32
48
65

(86)

(113)

19:56.8
20:00.5
20:13.8
20:21.7
20:23.1
20:26.7
20:51.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:17.3

15
38
71

105

(156)

(215)

18:07.4
20:18.5
20:30.8
21:14.3
21:15.5
22:51.5
23:28.5

18:28.6 0:00.0
37.07.8 0:10.5
56:28.8 0:52.4
1:16:49.2 1:51.7
1:37:15.0 1:57.2
1:58:06.7 2:23.0
2:19:57.1 3:21.8

19:16.7 0:00.0
38:48.0 0:14.5
58:50.9 0:46.1
1:19:16.0 1:08.3
1:39:46.0 1:13.2
2:00:29.4 1:26.5
2:21:54.4 2:08.3

19:56.8 0:00.0

39:57.4 0:03.7
1:00:11.2 0:17.0
1:20:33.0 0:24.9
1:40:56.1 0:26.2
2:01:22.8 0:29.8
2:22:14.1 0:54.4

18:07.4 0:00.0
38:25.9 2:11.0
58:56.7 2:23.4
1:20:11.1 3:06.9
1:41:26.6 3:08.1
2:04:18.2 4:44.1
2:27:.46.7 5:21.1

10/21/2017 02:53:49



Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):140

562
563
569
568
565
564
571

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Hannah Anderson
Olivia Cabaj

Taylor Pray

Anjali Patel
Jasmine Hernandez
Faith Cassata
Rileigh Swanson

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):141

478
484
482
480
476
479
483

No o~ wDN PR

Elle Maculan
Taylor Watrtell
Isabelle Roethle
Valeria Meza
Allison Korkmaz
Lillian Mcqueeny
Esther Sales

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):182

454
459
450
449
457
455
460

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Alyssa Kuehne
Breanna Sheldon
Klaire Boisvert
Ingrid Alcala
Katie Perkins
Jenna Lane
Jadyn Totz

Team - East
Team Score (places):229

500
494
501
499
497
496
505

~No ok wWDN R

Merline Mouapi
Adriana Flores
Morgan Pease
Caroline Mickle
Jennifer Martinez
Sophia Janicki

Olivia Winternheimer

2017 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

30
31
36
37

(42)

(49)

12
32
43
46
(53)
(65)

20
24
40
48
50

(58)

(60)

26
38
54
55
56

(64)

(68)

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:52.3

6
36
67
103
140
(182)

(231)

19:27.8
20:53.1
21:02.5
21:27.3
21:30.8
21:54.6
22:37.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:07.1

8

20
52
95
141
(194)
(259)

19:41.5
20:03.5
21:11.0
22:12.8
22:26.6
23:01.7
24:26.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:38.9

20
44
84
132
182
(240)
(300)

20:26.1
20:41.4
21:47.8
22:33.8
22:45.4
23:21.5
23:38.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:25.3

26
64
118
173
229
(293)
(361)

20:47.6
21:42.6
23:09.1
23:10.8
23:16.2
24:14.0
24:43.9

19:27.8

40:21.0
1.01:23.6
1:22:50.9
1:44:21.8
2:06:16.4
2:28:53.9

19:41.5

39:45.1
1:00:56.1
1:23:09.0
1:45:35.6
2:08:37.3
2:33:04.0

20:26.1

41:07.6
1:02:55.4
1:25:29.2
1:48:14.6
2:11:36.2
2:35:15.1

20:47.6

42:30.2
1:05:39.4
1:28:50.3
1:52:06.5
2:16:20.6
2:41:04.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:25.2
1:34.7
1:59.4
2:03.0
2:26.7
3:09.6

0:00.0
0:22.0
1:29.5
2:31.3
2:45.0
3:20.1
4:45.1

0:00.0
0:15.2
1:21.6
2:07.6
2:19.2
2:55.3
3:12.6

0:00.0
0:55.0
2:21.5
2:23.2
2:28.6
3:26.4
3:56.3

10/21/2017 02:53:50



Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Elgin Larkin
Team Score (places):246

405
406
411
402
412
407
401

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jacqueline Munoz
Hortencia Ortiz
Valeria Sanchez
Alyssa Durrant
Giselle Solano
Hope Powell
Brittany Burgos

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):256

519
520
524
521
525
522
523

No o~ wDN PR

Caitlin Ehrhardt
Sydney Enke
Sarah McLaughlin
Megan Gilfillan
Mackenzie Pass
Hannah Linhart
Laney Linhart

2017 IHSA Hononegah 3A Regional

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Championship

Class - A Championship

Overall
Place

39
44
45
57
61

(63)

(67)

29
47
52
62
66

(69)

(70)

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:44.4

39
83
128
185
246
(309)
(376)

21:45.2
22:22.3
22:23.6
23:19.4
23:51.6
24:06.1
24:35.7

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:57.3

29
76
128
190
256
(325)
(395)

20:53.1
22:28.0
22:55.7
24:02.6
24:27.0
26:50.3
28:14.7

21:45.2

44:.07.5
1.06:31.2
1:29:50.7
1:53:42.3
2:17:48.4
2:42:24.2

20:53.1

43:21.2
1:06:16.9
1:30:19.5
1.54:46.5
2:21:36.9
2:49:51.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:37.0
0:38.3
1:34.2
2:06.3
2:20.8
2:50.5

0:00.0
1:34.9
2:02.5
3:09.4
3:33.8
5:57.2
7:21.5

10/21/2017 02:53:50



